Document Number 42003
Fibre Optic MPO Terminated Backbone System
Key Features
Page 1 of 3
The MPO Plug and Play system is the
perfect solution for today's optical
fibre installations, designed to enable a
fibre network to be installed and com-

Document Number 42003 Page 2 of 3
Specifications
Ordering information
ITEM CODE
1. Backbone Cable
12-fibre, ULSZH, OM2 50/125µm (*) MPO-Female to MPO-Female
1-m EFE1250-0001M
2-m EFE1250-0002M
3-m EFE1250-0003M
5-m EFE1250-0005M
10-m EFE1250-0010M
25-m EFE1250-0025M
50-m EFE1250-0050M
75-m EFE1250-0075M
100-m EFE1250-0100M
150-m EFE1250-0150M
200-m EFE1250-0200M
MPO Backbone Cable
Cable Backbone Attenuation —
5dB/Km @ 850nm – 4dB/Km @ 1300nm
Bandwidth —